THE HOUSE OF DANCING WATER SHOW SCHEDULE /K R EISESE

UPDATED ON 04 Nov 2015 V5

—H January 2016

=H WMarch 2016

HDAY| HHHDATE | F=EEFRESHOW TIME HDAY | HHADATE | =/EEISHOW TIME HDAY | HHADATE | F=EEFESHOW TIME
Fri 1-lan 17:00 / 20:00 Mon 1-Feb 17:00 / 20:00 Tue 1-Mar DARK DAY
Sat 2-lan 17:00/ 20:00 Tue 2-Feb DARK DAY Wed 2-Mar DARK DAY
Sun 3-Jan 17:00 / 20:00 Wed 3-Feb DARK DAY Thu 3-Mar DARK DAY

Mon 4-Jan 17:00 / 20:00 Thu 4-Feb 17:00 / 20:00 Fri 4-Mar DARK DAY
Tue 5-lan DARK DAY Fri 5-Feb 17:00 / 20:00 Sat 5-Mar DARK DAY
Wed 6-lan DARK DAY Sat 6-Feb 17:00 / 20:00 Sun 6-Mar DARK DAY
Thu 7-Jan 17:00 / 20:00 Sun 7-Feb DARK DAY Mon 7-Mar DARK DAY
Fri 8-lan 17:00 / 20:00 Mon 8-Feb DARK DAY Tue 8-Mar DARK DAY
Sat 9-Jan 17:00 / 20:00 Tue 9-Feb 17:00 / 20:00 Wed 9-Mar DARK DAY
Sun 10-Jan 17:00 / 20:00 Wed 10-Feb 17:00 / 20:00 Thu 10-Mar DARK DAY
Mon 11-Jan 17:00 / 20:00 Thu 11-Feb 17:00 / 20:00 Fri 11-Mar DARK DAY
Tue 12-lan DARK DAY Fri 12-Feb 20:00 Sat 12-Mar DARK DAY
Wed 13-lan DARK DAY Sat 13-Feb 17:00 / 20:00 Sun 13-Mar DARK DAY
Thu 14-Jan 17:00/ 20:00 Sun 14-Feb 17:00 Mon 14-Mar DARK DAY
Fri 15-Jan 17:00 / 20:00 Mon 15-Feb DARK DAY Tue 15-Mar DARK DAY
Sat 16-Jan 17:00 / 20:00 Tue 16-Feb DARK DAY Wed 16-Mar DARK DAY
Sun 17-Jan 17:00 / 20:00 Wed 17-Feb DARK DAY Thu 17-Mar DARK DAY
Mon 18-lan 17:00 / 20:00 Thu 18-Feb 17:00 / 20:00 Fri 18-Mar 17:00 / 20:00
Tue 19-Jan DARK DAY Fri 19-Feb 17:00/ 20:00 Sat 19-Mar 17:00 / 20:00
Wed 20-Jan DARK DAY Sat 20-Feb 17:00 / 20:00 Sun 20-Mar 17:00 / 20:00
Thu 21-lan 17:00/ 20:00 Sun 21-Feb 17:00 / 20:00 Mon 21-Mar 17:00 / 20:00
Fri 22-lan 17:00 / 20:00 Mon 22-Feb 17:00 / 20:00 Tue 22-Mar DARK DAY
Sat 23-Jan 17:00 / 20:00 Tue 23-Feb DARK DAY Wed 23-Mar DARK DAY
Sun 24-Jan 17:00 / 20:00 Wed 24-Feb DARK DAY Thu 24-Mar 17:00 / 20:00
Mon 25-lan 17:00 / 20:00 Thu 25-Feb 17:00 / 20:00 Fri 25-Mar 17:00 / 20:00
Tue 26-Jan DARK DAY Fri 26-Feb 17:00 / 20:00 Sat 26-Mar 17:00 / 20:00
Wed 27-lan DARK DAY Sat 27-Feb 17:00 / 20:00 Sun 27-Mar 17:00 / 20:00
Thu 28-Jan 17:00 / 20:00 Sun 28-Feb 17:00 / 20:00 Mon 28-Mar 17:00 / 20:00
Fri 29-Jan 17:00/ 20:00 Mon 29-Feb 17:00 / 20:00 Tue 29-Mar DARK DAY
Sat 30-Jan 17:00 / 20:00 Wed 30-Mar DARK DAY
Sun 31-Jan 17:00 / 20:00 Thu 31-Mar 17:00 / 20:00
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THE HOUSE OF DANCING WATER SHOW SCHEDULE 7K &R Z SR %=

UPDATED ON 25 Jan 2016 V1

P4 H April 2016 LA Ma 75 H June 2016

HDAY | HHIDATE | EEFLEISHOW TIME HDAY| HHHDATE | FERFEISHOW TIME HDAY| HHHDATE | F/EFRISHOW TIME
Fri 1-Apr 20:00 Sun 1-May 17:00 / 20:00 Wed 1-Jun DARK DAY
Sat 2-Apr 17:00 / 20:00 Mon 2-May 17:00 / 20:00 Thu 2-Jun 17:00/ 20:00
Sun 3-Apr 17:00 / 20:00 Tue 3-May DARK DAY Fri 3-Jun 20:00
Mon 4-Apr 17:00 / 20:00 Wed 4-May DARK DAY Sat 4-Jun 17:00 / 20:00
Tue 5-Apr DARK DAY Thu 5-May 17:00/ 20:00 Sun 5-Jun 17:00 / 20:00
Wed 6-Apr DARK DAY Fri 6-May 20:00 Mon 6-Jun 17:00 / 20:00
Thu 7-Apr 17:00 / 20:00 Sat 7-May 17:00 / 20:00 Tue 7-Jun DARK DAY
Fri 8-Apr 20:00 Sun 8-May 17:00 / 20:00 Wed 8-Jun DARK DAY
Sat 9-Apr 17:00 / 20:00 Mon 9-May 17:00 / 20:00 Thu 9-Jun 17:00 / 20:00
Sun 10-Apr 17:00 / 20:00 Tue 10-May DARK DAY Fri 10-Jun 17:00/ 20:00
Mon 11-Apr 17:00 / 20:00 Wed 11-May DARK DAY Sat 11-Jun 17:00 / 20:00
Tue 12-Apr DARK DAY Thu 12-May 17:00 / 20:00 Sun 12-Jun 17:00 / 20:00
Wed 13-Apr DARK DAY Fri 13-May 17:00 / 20:00 Mon 13-Jun 17:00 / 20:00
Thu 14-Apr 17:00 / 20:00 Sat 14-May 17:00 / 20:00 Tue 14-Jun DARK DAY
Fri 15-Apr 20:00 Sun 15-May 17:00 / 20:00 Wed 15-Jun DARK DAY
Sat 16-Apr 17:00 / 20:00 Mon 16-May 17:00 / 20:00 Thu 16-Jun 17:00 / 20:00
Sun 17-Apr 17:00 / 20:00 Tue 17-May DARK DAY Fri 17-Jun 20:00
Mon 18-Apr 17:00 / 20:00 Wed 18-May DARK DAY Sat 18-lun 17:00 / 20:00
Tue 19-Apr DARK DAY Thu 19-May 17:00 / 20:00 Sun 19-Jun 17:00 / 20:00
Wed 20-Apr DARK DAY Fri 20-May 20:00 Mon 20-Jun 17:00 / 20:00
Thu 21-Apr 17:00 / 20:00 Sat 21-May 17:00 / 20:00 Tue 21-Jun DARK DAY
Fri 22-Apr 20:00 Sun 22-May 17:00/ 20:00 Wed 22-Jun DARK DAY
Sat 23-Apr 17:00 / 20:00 Mon 23-May 17:00/ 20:00 Thu 23-Jun 17:00 / 20:00
Sun 24-Apr 17:00 / 20:00 Tue 24-May DARK DAY Fri 24-Jun 20:00
Mon 25-Apr 17:00 / 20:00 Wed 25-May DARK DAY Sat 25-Jun 17:00 / 20:00
Tue 26-Apr DARK DAY Thu 26-May 17:00 / 20:00 Sun 26-Jun 17:00/ 20:00
Wed 27-Apr DARK DAY Fri 27-May 20:00 Mon 27-Jun 17:00/ 20:00
Thu 28-Apr 17:00 / 20:00 Sat 28-May 17:00 / 20:00 Tue 28-Jun DARK DAY
Fri 29-Apr 20:00 Sun 29-May 17:00 / 20:00 Wed 29-Jun DARK DAY
Sat 30-Apr 17:00 / 20:00 Mon 30-May 17:00 / 20:00 Thu 30-Jun DARK DAY

Tue 31-May DARK DAY
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